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' Jaguess Regina ey UsA OpeF

T7F 450 POS

RT5B 350 W5F 1x not credit 310

TWBB 330 WO 150

TWF 150 B 60

TB 100 SLBB 2x not credit 450

TBB 200 F 60

RTBB 200 SLB 1x not credit 350

T5F Fall F
BFL 500
RBFL 500
BFLB 750
BFLF 3x not credit
FFL out of time

First pass : 1780 Second pass : 3130
Total : 4910
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? Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra ©® % OpeF
T7F 450 POS
RT5B 350 W5F 5x not credit
TBB 200 B 60
RTBB 200 RWS5F 1x not credit 310
T5F 2x not credit 350 W5B 310
TO 1x not credit 200 F 60
RTO 200 BFL 500
TWO 300 FFL 800
TWLO 4x not credit BFLB Fall
TS 2x not credit 130
B 100
TWBB 330
TWF 150
TWLB 1x not credit 320
TF 100
First pass : 3380 Second pass : 2040
Total : 5420
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3 H (169) *USA Ope F
Abelson Alexia
T5B 2x not credit 350 POS
TWBB 330 WBB 150
RTWBB 330 RwWBB 150
TBB 200 W5F 310
RTBB 200 BFL 500
T5F 2x not credit 350 BFLB 750
TO 200 BFLF 550
RTO 200 B 60
TWO 1x not credit 300 BFLBB 800
TWLO 1x not credit 480 RBFLBB 800
TWLB 320 F 60
TWLBB 480 FFL 800
TWF 150 B
B 100 BB 90
TF out of time RBB 920
F out of time
First pass : 3990 Second pass : 5110
Total : 9100
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coL Ope F

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO 1x not credit
TWLO 1x not credit
TWLB

TF

B

TWLBB

TWF out of time

First pass :

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

100

100

480

3940

POS

SLBB

SLB

BFL

BFLB

RBFLB

BFLF

B

BFLBB

RBFLBB

F

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit
out of time

450
60

350

500

750

750
550
60

800

800

5070

9010
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° Straltsova Hanna ez T opeF
T5B 350 POS
TWBB 330 SLBB 2x not credit 450
RTWBB 330 F 60
TBB 200 SLB 350
RTBB 200 F
T5F 350 BFL 500
TO 200 RBFL 500
RTO 200 BFLB 750
TWO 300 BFLF 550
TWLO 1x not credit 480 B 60
TWLB 320 BFLBB 800
TWLBB 480 RBFLBB 1x not credit 800
TF 100 BB 90
TS out of time RBB out of time
First pass : 3840 Second pass : 4910

Total : 8750
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° Cuglievan Wiese Natalia “” ™ OpeF
W5B 310 T7F 1x not credit 450
SLBB 450 RT5B 350
F 60 TWBB 330
SLB 1x not credit 350 RTWBB 330
F 1x not credit TBB 200
BFL 500 RTBB 200
BFLB 750 T5F 1x not credit 350
F TO 1x not credit 200
RBFLB 750 RTO 200
BFLF 550 TWO 300
B 60 TWLO 1x not credit 480
BFLBB 800 TWLB 320
RBFLBB Fall TWLBB 480
TWF 1x not credit
out of time
First pass : 4580 Second pass : 4190

Total : 8770
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Rini Paige
T7F 1x not credit 450 POS
RT5B 350 SLBB 450
TWBB 330 F 60
RTWBB 330 B 60
TBB 200 W5F 2x not credit 310
RTBB 200 B
T5F 1x not credit 350 RW5F 2x not credit 310
TO 1x not credit 200 W5B 310
RTO 200 F
TWO 300 BFL 500
TWLO 480 RBFL 500
TWLB 320 BFL
TF 100 BFLB 750
TB 100 BFLBB 1x not credit 800
TWLBB 2x not credit 480 BB 1x not credit 920
TWF out of time RBB 1x not credit
out of time
First pass : 4390 Second pass : 4140
Total : 8530
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Hansen Kennedy am U OpeF
T7F 1x not credit 450 POS
RT5B 350 BFLBB 800
TWBB 330 BFLF 550
RTWBB 330 BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
T5F 350 F 60
TO 200 RBFLB 750
RTO 200 F
TWO 300 SLB 350
TWLO 480 F
TWLB 1x not credit 320 B 60
TF 100 W5F 310
B 100 W5B 310
TWLBB 4x not credit WBB 150
out of time

BB out of time

F
First pass : 3910 Second pass : 5090

9000
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9 H H (111) GER Ope F
Bonnemann Mechler Giannina
T7F 1x not credit 450 POS
TO 2x not credit 200 W5F 2x not credit 310
TB 2x not credit 100 B 60
TWBB 330 RW5F 1x not credit 310
RTWBB 330 SLB 350
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 FFL 800
T5F 350 RFFL 800
TO BFLB 750
RTO 200 F
TWO 1x not credit 300 RBFLB 750
TWLO 1x not credit 480 F
TWLB 320 B
TF 100 BFLBB 800
B BFLF 550
TWLBB 5x not credit
TWF out of time
First pass : 3560 Second pass : 5540
Total : 9100
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10 (175) *USA Ope F
Hunter Anna
T7F 450 W5B 310
RT5B 350 SL5F 550
TWBB 330 SLB 350
RTWBB 330 BB 2x not credit 20
TBB 200 BFLBB 800
RTBB 200 RBFLBB 800
T5F 350 F 60
TO 200 BFLB 750
RTO 200 F
TWO 300 RBFLB 750
TWLO 1x not credit 480 F
TWLB 320 FFL 800
TF 100 RFFL 800
TB 100 S 2x not credit
out of time
TWLBB 2x not credit 480
TWF 150
TS 130
RTS out of time
First pass : 4670 Second pass : 6060
Total : 10730
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11 H (41) CAN Ope F
Ross Neilly
T7F 450 POS
RT5B 350 BFLBB 800
TWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 BB 90
TBB 200 FFLF 850
RTBB 200 B 60
T5F 350 W5F 310
TWO 300 W5B 310
TWLO 480 SLBB 450
TWLB 320 F 60
TF 100 SLB 350
B 100 F
TWLBB 1x not credit 480 FFL 800
TWF 150 RFFL 800
TS 2x not credit 130 BFLB 750
TWL5B 600 F out of time
TF out of time
First pass : 4870 Second pass : 6430
Total : 11300
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12 H 77) USA Ope F
Lang Erika
POS TW5B 500
BFLBB 800 TWF 150
RBFLBB 800 TS 130
BB 90 TB 100
FFLF 850 TWBB 330
FFL 800 RTWBB 330
RFFL 800 TBB 200
BFLB 750 RTBB 200
F 60 T5F 350
SLO 400 TO 200
B 60 RTO 200
W5F 310 TWO 300
W5B 310 TWLO 480
WBB 150 TWLB 320
RWBB 150 TWLBB 480
WF out of time RTWLBB 480
TF out of time
First pass : 6330 Second pass : 4750
Total : 11080




